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MUJERES PRESS BANCA RAW
NS F/M APELLIDOS

Cat. -57 kg

F Navarro Montoya
Cat. -84 kg

F Bentley Grace

NOMBRE

Adriana

Eleanor

13 MUIERES POWERLIFTING RAW
NS F/M APELLIDOS

1497
2014
1977

1978
2240
998
962
1064

23
2343

25
932

2161

2152

30
NS

430
297

937
2372
2166
2373

433
50
1686
2267
1060
1505
2305

2638
943
434
973
401
952

Cat. -57 kg
F Faure Rodriguez
F Lérida Cuenca
F Peralta Cabrera
Cat. -63 kg
Bover Riera
Castillo La Torre
Gonzalez Romero
Martinez Pastor
Santana Santos
Cat. -69 kg
Molla Robles
Toledo Veracruz
Cat. -76 kg
F Roca Doblado
Cat. -84 kg
F Alarcon Esteve
Cat. 84+ kg
F Escobar Fernandez

b B W e B |

m M

NOMBRE

Lucia
Andrea
Laura

Maria Magdalena
Sara

Lidia

Marta

Thatiane

Paula
Maria

Marta
Merce

Tania

HOMBRES PRESS BANCA RAW

F/M APELLIDOS

Cat. -83 kg
M Encinas Barba

NOMBRE

Diego

HOMBRES POWERLIFTING RAW

F/M APELLIDOS

Cat. -66 kg
M Caceres Leon
M Dolz Sanchez
Cat. -74 kg
Blasco Lozano
Borque Espinosa
Grosso
Modrego Murillo
Cat. -83 kg
Calvo Jimenez
Gale Anso
Lopez Jimenez

==X

Pascual Aparisi
Polo Esquinas
Remzi Myumyun
Cat. -93 kg
Arocas Fernandez
Fortea Weedle
Garcia Colomera
Grau Tortosa
Higueras Zafra
Martinez Santos

TERXXEEXEEXR

TXEXEXXEX

Marchante Corchado

NOMBRE

Cristian Joel
Ignacio

Juan Carlos
Antonio
Jules

Abel

Sergio
David
Javier
Alvaro
Ramon
David
Mert

Alejandro
David
Ferran
Javier
Daniel

Luis Ignacio
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2008

2003

2001
2001
1992

1993
1999
1999
2000
2004

1997
2000

1997

1997

1997

2004
1998

2003
1994
1998
2002

2002
1998
2002
1999
2000
1998
1998

2002
1997
1996
1999
1996
1996

cLuB
POWER HUERCAL-OVERA

POWER HUERCAL-OVERA

cLuB

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
FLOWERLIFTING CLUB Alicante
FUERZA KB Baleares

FUERZA KB Baleares

THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
MOONSTONE BARBELL Sabadell
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
OLYMPIA BARCELONA

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

cLuB

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

cLuB

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
POWERLIFTING BARCELONA

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ZARAGOZA BARBELL
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ZARAGOZA BARBELL

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
ZARAGOZA BARBELL
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

rev.

(kg)

CAT.

(kg)
CAT.

-57
-57
-57

-63
-63
-63
-63
-63

-69
-69

84+

(kg)
CAT.

(kg)
CAT.

-66
-66

09/10/2024

DIV.

SBJ

JUN

DIV.

JUN
JUN
SNR

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN

SNR
SNR

SNR

SNR

SNR

DIV.

SNR

DIV.

JUN
SNR

JUN
SNR
SNR
JUN

JUN
SNR
JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

TOTAL

315,0
330,0
320,0

335,0
352,5
335,0
342,5
377,5

377,5
355,0

382,5
385,0

380,0

TOTAL

480,0
520,0

562,5
552,5
545,0
565,0

590,0
600,0
590,0
590,0
600,0
642,5
600,0

642,5
665,0
630,0
637,5
715,0
645,0
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959
2018
394
2739

955
930
146
954
1078

1004
854

32
NS
282
2212
2266
2636
441
2570
993
993
944
289
50
434
930
440
2017
935
2267
190
49
933
952
2910
2881
2652
394
393
393
393
192
1649
853
2159

1

NS
2157
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Molina Garcia
Perez Olcina
Retamosa Guisado
Romero Nieto
Cat. -105 kg
Alcelay Montenegro
Gomez Ramirez
Martinez Conus
Martinez Pérez
Soria Nieto

Cat. -120 kg
Barra Lopez

Creus Palma

XXX

XXX

<=

ENTRENADORES/AS

F/M APELLIDOS
Alcala Sevilla
Ampudia Garcia
Aparisi Saez
Benitez Moreno
Canamasas Font
Castillo Parra
Diaz Fernandez
Diaz Fernandez
Diaz Gazolaz
Felipe Soriano
Gale Anso

Garcia Colomera
Gomez Ramirez
Haeffner Framis De Mena
Jimenez Calabuig
Lopez Amores
Marchante Corchado
Martin Rosales
Martinez Cérdova
Martinez Jiménez
Martinez Santos
Merino Ruiz
Missiego Llacer
Olea Guerra
Retamosa Guisado
Ribera Gascon
Ribera Gascon
Ribera Gascon
Rubio Mateo
Saravia Holcer
Toro I Vidiella
Valverde Gomis

TR EEIEENRE2EETNTTNRIIEEREEEEZTNXEREREE

FOTOGRAFOS DE CLUB

F/M APELLIDOS
M Serra Suquilanda

Nicolau
Javier
Daniel
Alejandro

Unax Aingeru
Nicolas
Victor

Raul

Pedro

Jose Emilio
Nil

NOMBRE
Javier
Ricardo
Bruno

Luis Miguel
Maria
Rubén
Jaime
Jaime
Daniel
David
David
Ferran
Nicolas
Pablo

Silvia

Laura
Alvaro
José Miguel
Pablo
Maria

Luis Ignacio
Daniel
Alexis

José Manuel
Daniel
Marc

Marc

Marc

Lucio
Facundo Torcuato
Pau

Pablo

NOMBRE
Gustavo
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1999
1996
1996
2002

2004
2001
2003
1996
2002

2003
2004

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FLOWERLIFTING CLUB Alicante
THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
BEGOAL Alicante

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FEDERACION CATALANA

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS

MOONSTONE BARBELL Sabadell
OLYMPIA BARCELONA

CLUB

OLYMPIA BARCELONA
POWERLIFTING BARCELONA
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BEGOAL Alicante

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
POWER HUERCAL-OVERA

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
MOONSTONE BARBELL Sabadell
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
ZARAGOZA BARBELL

FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
FLOWERLIFTING CLUB Alicante
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
ZARAGOZA BARBELL

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
FUERZA KB Baleares

THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
FEDERACION CATALANA
FLOWERLIFTING CLUB Alicante
THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
OLYMPIA BARCELONA

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

cLuB
GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia

-105
-105
-105
-105
-105

-120
-120

09/10/2024

SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
SNR
JUN

JUN
JUN

660,0
665,0
690,0
652,5

657,5
720,0
697,5
717,5
660,0

732,5
660,0
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PARTICIPANTES

CLUB
ALTEA-FINESTRAT-L'ALFAS
BEGOAL Alicante

FEDERACION CATALANA
FLOWERLIFTING CLUB Alicante
FORCA LAIESKEN Barcelona
FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva
FUERZA KB Baleares

GR STRENGTH TORRENT Valencia
MOONSTONE BARBELL Sabadell
OLYMPIA BARCELONA

POWER HUERCAL-OVERA
POWERLIFTING BARCELONA
THE NEW ERA TEAM Barcelona
ZARAGOZA BARBELL

TOTAL:

rev.

N == WNNRF =

15

09/10/2024
M E
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 2
4 4
2 2

1

11 9

1 1

1 2

1

1 1

2 2

3 2
31 32



